
CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross ALLIEVI 02/03
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
CARESANI Devid  207           15:15         32AM2002    1 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
PENAFIEL DELGADO Aaron  203           15:46         31AM2002    2 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
CHOUIKH Abdelfattah  209           15:51         30CM2003    3 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
GHEZZI Martino  202           16:31         29CM2003    4 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
AGOSTINI Francesco  213           17:14         28CM2003    5 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
ZEDDINI Yousri  217           17:31         27CM2003    6 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
CASTELLAN Francesco  201           17:46         26AM2002    7 TN703 FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
OSTI Emanuele  206           17:53         25CM2003    8 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO

Cross AMATORI B M 65/74
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
RIGONI Carlo  317           15:28         17SM451970    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BAGOZZI Michele  302           15:50         16SM451970    2 TN139 S.S. TENNO
FERRAZZA Stefano  299           16:14         15SM501966    3 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
MASERA Sandro  301           16:39         14SM501966    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ZAMBONI Stefano  310           16:51         13SM501965    5 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BISICCHIA Salvatore  309           17:01         12SM451971    6 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ZUCCHELLI Paolo  355           17:28         11SM451972    7 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
PARISI Andrea  311           17:38         10SM451973    8 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TAMBURINI Marco  308           17:45          9SM501968    9 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
ZANOLLI Maurizio  313           17:56          8SM501968   10 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
PEGORETTI Nicola  314           18:43          7SM401974   11 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
CASTELLI Stefano  333           19:01          6SM501966   12 TN151 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
SALVATERRA Michele  341           19:08          5SM451969   13 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
BUSACCA Claudio  300           19:43          4SM501968   14 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
POJER Walter  332           21:16          3SM501966   15 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
RASPADORI Carlo  304           22:02          2SM451969   16 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross VETERANI A 64/58
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
VALENTI Maurizio  400           17:41         17SM601958    1 TN107 G.S. BONDO
OSS CAZZADOR Bruno  402           17:49         16SM551961    2 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
DANTONE Donato  497           17:51         15SM551963    3 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
DALCOLMO Elio  401           18:21         14SM551959    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
VITALE Franco  496           18:33         13SM551960    5 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
GRISENTI Enrico  407           18:40         12SM601958    6 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
CASTELLAN Ottavio  404           19:00         11SM501964    7 TN703 FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
MANFREDI Giancarlo  408           22:29         10SM501964    8 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

Cross VETERANI B 57 e prec.
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
VANZO Flavio  237           20:06         17SM601954    1 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
PISETTA Massimo  242           20:09         16SM601957    2 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
FRANCESCHI Giuseppe  257           20:15         15SM651951    3 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
COMAI Roberto  240           20:43         14SM651952    4 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
JOPPI Wilhelm  235           20:53         13SM601955    5 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
VARESCO Giuseppino  234           21:29         12SM651951    6 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
STEDILE Gino  231           21:55         11SM701948    7 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TAIT Roberto  232           22:13         10SM601957    8 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BRUGNARA Aldo  239           22:43          9SM751943    9 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
PARIS Gianfranco  236           25:11          8SM651952   10 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross ALLIEVE 02/03
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
MOLINARI Chiara  220           15:23         32AF2002    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
MANFREDI Alice  221           17:33         31CF2003    2 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

Cross JUNIOR F 00/01
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
PIAZZOLA Vanessa  389           12:45         32AF2001    1 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
SANTONI Valentina  391           14:04         31JF2000    2 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
SANTONI Arianna  390           14:58         30JF2000    3 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
CALDONAZZI Eleonora  329           17:01         29JF2000    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

Cross SENIOR F 99/85
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
VALENTI Arianna  498           12:55         17SF1992    1 TN107 G.S. BONDO
TAVONATTI Marianna  499           14:45         16JF1999    2 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross AMATORI A F 84/75
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
BETTIN Loretta  274           12:39         17SF351980    1 TN705 USAM BAITONA
GUALDI Rosalba  264           14:24         16SF401976    2 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
BETTA Francesca  245           16:14         15SF401975    3 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
ZULBERTI Martina  260           16:45         14SF351979    4 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE

Cross AMATORI B 74/65
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
CHIUSOLE Veronica  394           13:27         17SF451972    1 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
MERZ Luisa  393           13:36         16SF451969    2 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BARONI Sara  392           13:39         15SF451971    3 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
BATTISTI Mara  397           13:52         14SF401974    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BADANO Francesca  398           14:49         13SF501967    5 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ANSELMI Cinzia  395           15:44         12SF501965    6 TN705 USAM BAITONA

Cross VETERANI A F 64/58
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
CELVA Cristina  416           14:13         17SF501964    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
GIOVANELLI Rosanna  413           15:00         16SF551959    2 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
MAURINA Lucia  417           16:05         15SF551962    3 TN705 USAM BAITONA
BONECHER Ornella  414           17:09         14SF551961    4 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
BONECHER Ida  415           17:52         13SF551963    5 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross VETERANE B F 57 e prec.
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
ZENI Flora  298           18:23         17SF651951    1 TN705 USAM BAITONA
DALLAPE' Vilma  297           20:00         16SF601956    2 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

Cross JUNIOR M 00/01
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
PIFFER Davide  288           19:17         32JM2000    1 TN860 RUNNING LAVIS

ATLETICA TRENTO
FIORIO Tommaso  270           19:38         31JM2001    2 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
MARTINELLI Michele  228           20:53         30JM2000    3 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
MANARA Francesco  229           21:29         29JM2001    4 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO

Cross SENIOR M 99/85
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
ANESI Stefano  337           17:44         17PM1998    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ANESI Marco  338           17:58         16JM1999    2 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
IORIATTI Gabriele  336           19:13         15JM1999    3 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
ANGELINI Michele  340           19:21         14PM1998    4 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
ANGHEBEN  Marco  334           20:34         13JM1999    5 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross AMATORI A M 84/75
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
VALDUGA Claudio  420           19:22         17SM401975    1 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
COSTANZO Giuseppe  423           19:33         16SM401978    2 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
MIORELLI Alessandro  427           21:16         15SM401975    3 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA
BERTOLDI Nicola  422           21:25         14SM401976    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
LUCCHI Felice  424           21:30         13SM401975    5 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
OSTI Luca  421           22:06         12SM401975    6 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
BATTISTI Gianpaolo  425           22:47         11SM401976    7 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
FRATTON Alessandro  426           22:55         10SM401975    8 TN710 US MARTER

Cross CADETTE 04/05
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:20

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
SCHIAVO Maria  249            8:56         42CF2004    1 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
ZUCCHELLI Giulia  253            9:12         41RF2005    2 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ANDERLE Silvia  254            9:25         40CF2004    3 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
FRANCESCHI Matilde  246            9:33         39CF2004    4 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
DEMATTE' Nancy  247            9:34         38CF2004    5 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
TONOLLI Giulia  251            9:42         37RF2005    6 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
BAIS Sara  248            9:45         36RF2005    7 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
ZANDONAI Michela  256           10:16         35CF2004    8 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

Cross CADETTI 04/05
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:50

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
VALDUGA Simone  348            7:07         42CM2004    1 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
LEONARDELLI Samuele  493            7:21         41CM2004    2 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

HOXHA Daniel  352            7:30         40RM2005    3 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TOMASI Mattia  150            7:33         39CM2004    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
CAMPIDELLI Gianluca  347            7:57         38RM2005    5 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
ZEDDINI Tayssir  351            8:09         37CM2004    6 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
SALVATERRA Filippo  346            8:27         36RM2005    7 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
OSTI Davide  345            8:33         35RM2005    8 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
LUNELLI Gabriele  350            8:43         34RM2005    9 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
CRIVELLARI Federico  494            9:45         33CM2004   10 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
CARRARA Andrea  343            9:52         32RM2005   11 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
SELVA Emilio  357           10:41         31RM2005   12 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

Cross RAGAZZE 06/07
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:50

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
ANTOLINI Sara  452            4:59         42RF2006    1 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
RIZZI Jennie  440            5:02         41EF2007    2 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
PARISI Elisa  450            5:03         40RF2006    3 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ROSSI Ilaria  455            5:09         39RF2006    4 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
LEOCATA Sofia  441            5:12         38EF2007    5 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
TAMBURINI Fanny  448            5:18         37RF2006    6 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
GALANTE Sara  442            5:23         36EF2007    7 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
OSS ANDERLOT Lucia  460            5:24         35RF2006    8 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ZUCCHELLI Lucia  449            5:25         34EF2007    9 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
CORN Ilaria  454            5:31         33RF2006   10 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
CORRADI Giovanna  456            5:33         32RF2006   11 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BERTOLINI Sofia  444            5:34         31EF2007   12 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
LUCCHI Camilla  451            5:37         30RF2006   13 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BERTOLOTTI Sofia  459            5:40         29RF2006   14 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ARMANI Eden Judith  458            5:44         28EF2007   15 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
SCHIAVO Anna  446            5:45         27RF2006   16 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
MOTTES Sara  453            5:46         26RF2006   17 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
MORELLI Laura  406            5:52         25RF2006   18 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
POZZIO Anna  457            5:53         24RF2006   19 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
BENEDETTI Amelia  445            5:58         23RF2006   20 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
DUCHI Ludovica  461            6:00         22EF2007   21 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross RAGAZZI 06/07
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 12:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
SARTORI Tommaso  324            4:30         42RM2006    1 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
ANTONINI Dario  325            4:43         41EM2007    2 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
MOZZI Fabio  320            4:44         40RM2006    3 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
CAPOVILLA Matteo  323            4:47         39RM2006    4 TN705 USAM BAITONA
MELO Francesco  322            5:06         38EM2007    5 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
FAVA Leonardo  326            5:16         37RM2006    6 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
BETTINAZZI Lorenzo  328            5:26         36RM2006    7 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
UNIGWE Xavier Chidubem  321            6:07         35RM2006    8 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
FENNER Cristian  319            6:21         34RM2006    9 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
LEITA Filippo  327            6:25         33RM2006   10 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

Cross ESORDIENTI F 08/09
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 12:10

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
PINTARELLI Letizia  294            2:20         42EF2008    1 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
FAVA Beatrice  281            2:21         41EF2008    2 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TRISOTTO Caterina  261            2:22         40EF2009    3 TN999 US LA ROCCHETTA
BORTOLAMEDI Chiara  265            2:27         39EF2008    4 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
TAHIR Tassnim  289            2:30         38EF2009    5 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
EMANUELLI Elisa  278            2:31         37EF2009    6 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
PARISI Noemi  282            2:32         36EF2008    7 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
MOZZI Teresa  269            2:33         35EF2009    8 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
DALLAGO Giulia  272            2:34         34EF2009    9 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BAIS Ylenia  275            2:35         33EF2009   10 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
PARADISI Rita  268            2:36         32EF2009   11 TN999 US LA ROCCHETTA
EZOUITA Salma  292            2:37         31EF2009   12 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
DALENA Valentina  293            2:38         30EF2008   13 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
LISSONI Beatrice  290            2:39         29EF2009   14 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BOTTO Nora  284            2:40         28EF2008   15 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
DI MARSICO Caterina  266            2:41         27EF2008   16 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
LUCCHI Arianna  286            2:42         26EF2008   17 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
TORGHELE Virna  273            2:43         25EF2009   18 TN710 US MARTER
YAAFOUR Ouissal  267            2:44         24EF2009   19 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
TRANQUILLINI Sara  276            2:45         23EF2008   20 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
GADOTTI Sara  277            2:46         22EF2008   21 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

82 dic 2018  -  12:53

Elaborazione dati: 

Cl. PrestazioneCat. Società

Cl. PrestazioneCat. Società

Pag.

Proprietà software: FIDAL             Realizzato da: AM-LinkWeb

F.I.D.A.L.



CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

VELO Carlotta  287            2:47         21EF2009   22 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
JELBAOUI Kamila  291            2:48         20EF2009   23 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
DELAMA Myriam  285            2:49         19EF2008   24 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
RASPADORI Anna  271            2:50         18EF2009   25 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

Cross ESORDIENTI M 08/09
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:11

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
GIRARDINI Nicola  361            2:04         42EM2008    1 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
FERRARI Giuliano  370            2:10         41EM2008    2 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
PISONI Michele  360            2:13         40EM2008    3 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
NARDI Christian  359            2:17         39EM2009    4 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
MOSER Lorenzo  330            2:19         38RM2008    5 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
ZANFEI Rocco  368         37EM2008    6 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
TAISSIR Mohcine  371         36EM2009    7 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
MERZI Lorenzo  364         35EM2008    8 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
OSS ANDERLOT Nicola  363         34EM2009    9 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BISICCHIA Alessio  362         33EM2009   10 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
GIACCHETTI Paolo  366         32EM2008   11 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BERTOLOTTI Gabriele  356         31EM2009   12 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
OBEROSLER Andrea  372         30EM2008   13 TN710 US MARTER
HUELLER Gabriele  369         29EM2008   14 TN710 US MARTER
FONTEMURATO Alessandro  367         28EM2009   15 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

Cross CUCCIOLE 10/11
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 13:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
TAHIR Nour  467            2:23         42EF2010    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ZUCCHELLI Elisa  466            2:28         41EF2010    2 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
PISONI Elisa  470            2:29         40EF2010    3 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
PEGORETTI Leila  473            2:39         39EF2010    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
PILATI Ilaria  471            2:39         38EF2010    5 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
BONES Federica  478            2:40         37EF2010    6 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
FATTORELLI Alessia  476            2:45         36EF2010    7 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
GIULIANI Laura  475            2:48         35EF2011    8 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
PILATI Anna  472            2:50         34EF2010    9 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
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DALPRA' Camilla  477            2:51         33EF2010   10 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
HUELLER Elisa  474            2:54         32EF2010   11 TN710 US MARTER
SCHIAVO Caterina  468            3:05         31EF2010   12 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
POLI Denise  469            3:08         30EF2010   13 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

Cross CUCCIOLI 10/11
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 12:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
FENNER Emanuele  434            2:29         42EM2010    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
GALANTE Francesco  381            2:33         41EM2010    2 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
PARISI Davide  386            2:36         40EM2010    3 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
MONTAGNI Damiano  382            2:37         39EM2010    4 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
SENTER Corrado  387            2:39         38EM2010    5 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
MARCHI Gabriele  388            2:40         37EM2010    6 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
DEBIASI Davide  385            2:41         36EM2010    7 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
COVI Emanuele  373            2:43         35EM2011    8 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
PLANCHER Alessio  383            2:45         34EM2010    9 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
PERNICI Riccardo  374            2:50         33EM2011   10 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
BAZZANELLA Mattia  377            2:52         32EM2010   11 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
PIVA Erik  378            3:12         31EM2010   12 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
STEFANELLI Luca  375            3:17         30EM2011   13 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
DEL PRETE Rocco  384            3:31         29EM2011   14 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO

Cross gg m2
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 11:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
ANESI Stefano  337           17:44PM1998    1 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ANESI Marco  338           17:58JM1999    2 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
IORIATTI Gabriele  336           19:13JM1999    3 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
PIFFER Davide  288           19:17JM2000    4 TN860 RUNNING LAVIS

ATLETICA TRENTO
ANGELINI Michele  340           19:21PM1998    5 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
VALDUGA Claudio  420           19:22SM401975    6 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
COSTANZO Giuseppe  423           19:33SM401978    7 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
FIORIO Tommaso  270           19:38JM2001    8 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ANGHEBEN  Marco  334           20:34JM1999    9 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
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MARTINELLI Michele  228           20:53JM2000   10 TN720 ASD FERSEN TRIATHLON
MIORELLI Alessandro  427           21:16SM401975   11 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA
BERTOLDI Nicola  422           21:25SM401976   12 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
MANARA Francesco  229           21:29JM2001   13 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
LUCCHI Felice  424           21:30SM401975   14 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
OSTI Luca  421           22:06SM401975   15 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
BATTISTI Gianpaolo  425           22:47SM401976   16 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
FRATTON Alessandro  426           22:55SM401975   17 TN710 US MARTER
RIGHI Mattia  339              NPJM1999 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
PISONI Diego  335              NPSM1995 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
SILVESTRI Davide  226              NPAM2001 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO

Cross agg f
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:30

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
PIAZZOLA Vanessa  389           12:45AF2001    1 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
BETTIN Loretta  274           12:39SF351980    1 TN705 USAM BAITONA
VALENTI Arianna  498           12:55SF1992    3 TN107 G.S. BONDO
CHIUSOLE Veronica  394           13:27SF451972    4 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
MERZ Luisa  393           13:36SF451969    5 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BARONI Sara  392           13:39SF451971    6 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
BATTISTI Mara  397           13:52SF401974    7 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
SANTONI Valentina  391           14:04JF2000    8 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
CELVA Cristina  416           14:13SF501964    9 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
GUALDI Rosalba  264           14:24SF401976   10 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
TAVONATTI Marianna  499           14:45JF1999   11 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BADANO Francesca  398           14:49SF501967   12 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
SANTONI Arianna  390           14:58JF2000   13 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
GIOVANELLI Rosanna  413           15:00SF551959   14 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
MOLINARI Chiara  220           15:23AF2002   15 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ANSELMI Cinzia  395           15:44SF501965   16 TN705 USAM BAITONA
MAURINA Lucia  417           16:05SF551962   17 TN705 USAM BAITONA
BETTA Francesca  245           16:14SF401975   18 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
ZULBERTI Martina  260           16:45SF351979   19 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
CALDONAZZI Eleonora  329           17:01JF2000   20 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
BONECHER Ornella  414           17:09SF551961   21 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
MANFREDI Alice  221           17:33CF2003   22 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
BONECHER Ida  415           17:52SF551963   23 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD
ZENI Flora  298           18:23SF651951   24 TN705 USAM BAITONA
DALLAPE' Vilma  297           20:00SF601956   25 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
THALER Tullia  296              NPSF651953 TN888 ADS MOLLARO
BERGAMO Mirella  396              NPSF451969 TN705 USAM BAITONA
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CROSS ROSALPINA

Organizzazione: 

Cross agg m 1
Serie - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie Unica
02 Dicembre 2018   Ora Inizio: 10:00

Pett. PuntiAnnoAtleta
CHOUIKH Abdelfattah  209           15:51CM2003    1 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
CARESANI Devid  207           15:15AM2002    2 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
RIGONI Carlo  317           15:28SM451970    3 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
PENAFIEL DELGADO Aaron  203           15:46AM2002    4 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
BAGOZZI Michele  302           15:50SM451970    5 TN139 S.S. TENNO
FERRAZZA Stefano  299           16:14SM501966    6 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
GHEZZI Martino  202           16:31CM2003    7 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
MASERA Sandro  301           16:39SM501966    8 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ZAMBONI Stefano  310           16:51SM501965    9 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
BISICCHIA Salvatore  309           17:01SM451971   10 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
AGOSTINI Francesco  213           17:14CM2003   11 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
ZUCCHELLI Paolo  355           17:28SM451972   12 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ZEDDINI Yousri  217           17:31CM2003   13 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
PARISI Andrea  311           17:38SM451973   14 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
VALENTI Maurizio  400           17:41SM601958   15 TN107 G.S. BONDO
TAMBURINI Marco  308           17:45SM501968   16 TN777 GA PALIO CITTA DELLA QUERCIA
CASTELLAN Francesco  201           17:46AM2002   17 TN703 FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
OSS CAZZADOR Bruno  402           17:49SM551961   18 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
DANTONE Donato  497           17:51SM551963   19 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
OSTI Emanuele  206           17:53CM2003   20 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
ZANOLLI Maurizio  313           17:56SM501968   21 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
DALCOLMO Elio  401           18:21SM551959   22 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
VITALE Franco  496           18:33SM551960   23 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
GRISENTI Enrico  407           18:40SM601958   24 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
PEGORETTI Nicola  314           18:43SM401974   25 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
CASTELLAN Ottavio  404           19:00SM501964   26 TN703 FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
CASTELLI Stefano  333           19:01SM501966   27 TN151 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
SALVATERRA Michele  341           19:08SM451969   28 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
BUSACCA Claudio  300           19:43SM501968   29 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
VANZO Flavio  237           20:06SM601954   30 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
PISETTA Massimo  242           20:09SM601957   31 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
FRANCESCHI Giuseppe  257           20:15SM651951   32 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
COMAI Roberto  240           20:43SM651952   33 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
JOPPI Wilhelm  235           20:53SM601955   34 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
POJER Walter  332           21:16SM501966   35 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
VARESCO Giuseppino  234           21:29SM651951   36 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
STEDILE Gino  231           21:55SM701948   37 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
RASPADORI Carlo  304           22:02SM451969   38 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
TAIT Roberto  232           22:13SM601957   39 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
MANFREDI Giancarlo  408           22:29SM501964   40 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
BRUGNARA Aldo  239           22:43SM751943   41 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
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PARIS Gianfranco  236           25:11SM651952   42 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
TARGHETTINI Luigi  215              NPCM2003 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
CRISTOFOLINI Gioele  214              NPCM2003 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
NARDON Aldo  307              NPSM501968 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
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